
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.8 155.0 10

2 KAT TORRES Washburn Rural 172.8 145.0 8

3 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 178.8 140.0 6

4 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 169.2 130.0 4

5 Kylie  Kerschen Campus Colts 179.8 130.0 2

6 Aslynn Pinto Dodge City High School 172.2 100.0 1

7 ELLE PEREZ Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 100.0 0

8 Maison Norman Wichita Northwest High School 176.6 95.0 0

9 EMMA MEHL Washburn Rural 165.8 90.0 0

10 Annistyn Henry Wichita Northwest High School 171.0 75.0 0

11 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 75.0 0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 178.8 340.0 10

2 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 169.2 265.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.8 255.0 6

4 Kylie  Kerschen Campus Colts 179.8 245.0 4

5 Aslynn Pinto Dodge City High School 172.2 230.0 2

6 Maison Norman Wichita Northwest High School 176.6 210.0 1

7 KAT TORRES Washburn Rural 172.8 205.0 0

8 ELLE PEREZ Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 180.0 0

9 EMMA MEHL Washburn Rural 165.8 140.0 0

10 Annistyn Henry Wichita Northwest High School 171.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 115.0 0

Women's 181.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 178.8 370.0 10

2 KAT TORRES Washburn Rural 172.8 270.0 8

3 Kylie  Kerschen Campus Colts 179.8 270.0 6

4 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.8 245.0 4

5 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 235.0 0

7 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 169.2 230.0 0

8 Maison Norman Wichita Northwest High School 176.6 225.0 0

9 ELLE PEREZ Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 220.0 0

10 EMMA MEHL Washburn Rural 165.8 185.0 0

11 Annistyn Henry Wichita Northwest High School 171.0 185.0 0

12 Aslynn Pinto Dodge City High School 172.2 175.0 0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 178.8 850.0 10

2 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.8 655.0 8

3 Kylie  Kerschen Campus Colts 179.8 645.0 6

4 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 169.2 625.0 4

5 KAT TORRES Washburn Rural 172.8 620.0 2

6 Maison Norman Wichita Northwest High School 176.6 530.0 1

7 Aslynn Pinto Dodge City High School 172.2 505.0 0

8 ELLE PEREZ Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 500.0 0

9 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 425.0 0

11 EMMA MEHL Washburn Rural 165.8 415.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Annistyn Henry Wichita Northwest High School 171.0 395.0 0


